)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 10:13:15 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0132 General Bill, By Hutto
Summary: DUI, subsequent violations; violations which constitute prior offense for determining; Transportation, Traffic

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-2940, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PENALTIES FOR OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF INTOXICATING LIQUOR,
DRUGS, OR NARCOTICS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A VIOLATION OF SECTION 56-5-2930 OR SECTION 56-5-2933
CONSTITUTES A PRIOR OFFENSE FOR PURPOSES OF DETERMINING SUBSEQUENT VIOLATIONS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH SECTION 56-5-2940.

01/11/01
01/11/01
01/24/01
01/25/01
01/25/01
01/30/01
01/31/01
01/31/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
Amended SJ-10

Read second time SJ-10

Read third time and sent to House SJ-24

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13

Page 1 of 1



