## South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 10:13:15 pm

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## S 0132 General Bill, By Hutto

Summary: DUI, subsequent violations; violations which constitute prior offense for determining; Transportation, Traffic A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-2940, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PENALTIES FOR OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF INTOXICATING LIQUOR, DRUGS, OR NARCOTICS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A VIOLATION OF SECTION 56-5-2930 OR SECTION 56-5-2933 CONSTITUTES A PRIOR OFFENSE FOR PURPOSES OF DETERMINING SUBSEQUENT VIOLATIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 56-5-2940.

01/11/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
01/11/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-16
01/24/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
01/25/01	Senate	Amended SJ-10
01/25/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
01/30/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-24
01/31/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
01/31/01	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13